DDR-266, 333, 400MHz, 64-bit
One Rank, x8 Non-ECC SODIMM Pb-free
Green Rev. 1.1 - March, 06 Wintec Industries, Inc., reserves the right to change datasheets and/or products without any notice.
 2006 Wintec Industries, Inc.
 1
128MB   -  WD1SN128X808
256MB   -  WD1SN256X808
512MB   -  WD1SN512X808

 2006 Wintec Industries, Inc.
 9
Ordering Guide:
DDR-266, 333, 400MHz, One-Rank x8, Unbuffered SODIMM
WD1SN128X808
WD1SN256X808
WD1SN512X808
WD1SN01GX808
WD1SN02GS808
(Blank) = Std.  (1.2")
266A = DDR-266@CL2
266B = DDR-266@CL2.5
333B = DDR-333@CL2.5
400C = DDR-400@CL3
(Blank) = Std.
Q = Infineon
P = Samsung
H = Micron
(Call for additional DRAM options and latest die-revision)
Configuration/Availability:
Density PT # Profile   Speed   DRAM/Die
128MB WD1SN128X808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
256MB WD1SN256X808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
512MB WD1SN512X808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
1GB WD1SN01GX808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
2GB WD1SN02GS808 (Std)
-
266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
- Zz
Example: WD1SN512X808-400C-QB
     1GB DDR-400 Unbuffered Non-ECC SODIMM 1.25” using Infineon 64Mx8 B-Die
Contact Us:
Wintec Industries OEM Group
4280 Technology Drive
Fremont, CA 94538
Ph: 510-360-6242
Fx: 510-770-9338
x – yyyy(j) – Zz
Zz: DRAM/Die
(j): Option
yyyy: Speed
x: ProfileNaming Guide:
DDR-266, 333, 400MHz, 64-bit
One Rank, x8 Non-ECC SODIMM Pb-free
Green Rev. 1.1 - March, 06 Wintec Industries, Inc., reserves the right to change datasheets and/or products without any notice.
 2006 Wintec Industries, Inc.
 10
Revision History: